L19000263093

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City,	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	_	

Office Use Only

N SAMS



400335541104

10/17/19--01012--016 **150.00



TO: New Filing Se Division of C				
SUBJECT: CASK Re	entals LLC			
DODUCET.	(Name of Res	ulting Florida Limite	d Com	pany)
		_		I fees are submitted to convert an "Other cordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all corre	espondence concerning	g this matter to:		
Annie Kushner				
	(Contact Person)			
CASK Rentals LLC				
	(Firm/Company)			
3938 4th St S.				
	(Address)	.,		
St. Petersburg, FL 33705				
((City, State and Zip Code)			
anniekushner@gmail.cor	m			
E-mail Address: (to b	e used for future annual rep	port notifications)		
For further information	on concerning this mat	ter, please call:		
Calin Noonan			200-20	
(Name of Conta	ict Person)	(Area Code)	(Dayı	time Telephone Number)
	or the following amou a bank located in the l		ocess	ed by this office must be payable in US
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	☐\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing and Certified Copy		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRES	S:	MAILI	NG A	DDRESS:

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Signed this 29th day of August	20 19		
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lim	ited Liability Company:		
Signature of Authorized Representative:	· F		
Printed Name: Annie Kushner	Title: Manager		
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:			
Signature: CALIN NONAN			
Printed Name: CALIN NONAN	Title: MANAGER		
Signature			
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:		
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title		
Signature:Printed Name:	Tido		
Finited Name.	Title.		
Signature:Printed Name:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Printed Name:	Title:		
If Florida Corporation:			
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or			
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Ir	ncorporator must sign.	20	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabil	ity Partnership:	11.7	
Signature of one General Partner.		OCT	Π
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabil Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ity Limited Partnership:	SSEET N	
All others:			י כ
Signature of an authorized person.		25	
Fees:			
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00		
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00		
Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)		
Settificate of Status.	Josephonal)		

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	Annie Kushner	
	3938 4th St. S., St. Petersburg, FL 33705	
MCD	Calin Noonan	
MGR	3938 4th St. S., St. Petersburg, FL 33705	
	3938 4th St. St. Fetersburg, FL 33703	
·		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
LE V: Other provisions, if any.		
		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
	/ /	
Signature of a member	r or an authorized representative of a member	
This document is executed in accord	dance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware tha	
	document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	
as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		
Annie Kushner		
	Typed or printed name of signee	
	Filing Fees	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)